

44654 (NDB Brics) Const. of Singh to 15
to Middle School Yajitshpur (BRP-283-Arara)
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
~~Agreement No-190/58D/44654 (NDB Brics) 2021-22~~

Name of Agent (y) - Md. Reza Alam

DIVISION

(Cost - Cost)
Main - Cost

ARARA

SUB-DIVISION

Total

PARASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence - 06/01/22
Date of Completion - 05/01/23

2586

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① D/L & fixing up working bench mark pillar & Reference pillar - EIT.					
1.10 Km O.V.T. MBP - (5)					
@ 37075.26/MBP - Rs.					40783.00
② Clearing and grubbing road land					
0.39 Hact. O.V.T. MBP - (5)					
@ 52970.33/Hact - Rs.					20658.00
③ Excavation for road					
Day in soil					
61.50 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (5)					
@ 130.83/m ³ - Rs.					8046.00
④ Construction of embankment with material					
876.34 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (7)					
@ ^{190.57} 222.52 /m ³ - Rs.					167004.00
⑤ Construction of embankment with material					
1604.10 m ³ O.V.T. MBP - (17)					
@ 149.08/m ³ - Rs.					239139.00
⑥ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder with material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Pls Plc M15 as levelling course					
4.60 m ² @ 7.4 MBP- (8)					
@ 6160.33 / m ² - Rs.					28338.00
(29) Pls Plc M20 in Sls - E17.					
35.71 m ² @ 7.4 MBP- (9)					
@ 7186.96 / m ² - Rs.					256646.00
(30) Pls laying RCC pipe NP3 (14100 mm)					
7.50 m @ 7.4 MBP- (9)					
@ 3528.01 / m - Rs.					26460.00
(31) Pls painting on parapet wall					
20.64 m ² @ 7.4 MBP- (15)					
@ 100.76 / m ² - Rs.					2079.00
					Rs. 7108850.00
Add 12% CST (F)					Rs. 853062.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S (F)					Rs. 71089.00
Add 10% S.fec (F)					Rs. 93781.00
					Rs. 8126782.00
less 0.99% as per agg (A)					Rs. 80455.00
					Rs. 8046327.00
Less Pls payment (C)					Rs. 4097311.00
					Rs. 3949016.00

Continuation

Single
04.01.23
J-E

04/01/23
AE